2003 KLX400R
PARTS DIAGRAM
Handle Lever
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2003 KLX400R
PARTS LIST
Handle Lever
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
HOLDER (Ref # 13280) 13280-S032 1
SWITCH,CLUTCH (Ref # 27010) 27010-S034 1
CASE,THROTTLE (Ref # 32099) 32099-S008 1
GRIP-ASSY,THROTTLE (Ref # 46019) 46019-S006 1
GRIP (Ref # 46075) 46075-S003 1
LEVER-ASSY-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46076) 46076-S010 1
LEVER-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46092) 46092-S014 1
LEVER-GRIP,BRAKE (Ref # 46092A) 46092-S015 1
BOOT,CLUTCH CABLE (Ref # 49006) 49006-S030 1
BOOT (Ref # 49006A) 49006-S033 1
SPRING,RETURN (Ref # 92145) 92145-S052 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S170 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S345 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153B) 92153-S346 2
BOLT (Ref # 92153C) 92153-S362 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172) 92172-S133 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172A) 92172-S155 1
SCREW,ADJUSTER (Ref # 92172B) 92172-S206 1
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-S004 1
NUT (Ref # 92210A) 92210-S053 1
NUT,LOCK (Ref # 92210B) 92210-S128 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.